DISPLAY=DEVICES

//////



DISPLAY=DEVICES

($ +
456 ' (
456 $ )
1 7 # !
8' 9 7245 3
8' 9 7:.,#6 (& *
45
8" 9 T7:,#6 ;3% '(
1 ' 76
6 <' 7
1 7 45
1 71 !
I#< (
$'5"
45 ;(&
#,5 %

8(7 % $
(1 % #6 7 (7
45 1( ' 1# )
67 (71
= 71
>7  $ 5 ("

%

A (

2323



DISPLAY=DEVICES

5 @

; # 5

48& # 2 $' % "% ! 55 (#(7 5 % #

% ( #

8 e # %" #'($ 5 #
$<' $'5 5& 7 #($ 7 ", #HT(5 & #H &
|$|||

1?7 & ' 75 " 0""0 $$0 0" O#' 20
( (S & o"™5 7 7 "

8 7 $ 5 #7 # ( #
75 5 I $<t = # A (" %

# o $5% % $'5' "

6 % ( 7 # # A ( 5

/' $< 0 7 % (O ( 5 %

e e (ko )
1$ %$ / *0 (/17 + % (!

2323



DISPLAY-DEVICES

%% <’ '# ' 5 $<' "8
' 5 7TH#S S #' ' 5 " "6
5 55 (# 55 5§ $ <’ "5% $<'
B 5 '(#55 7 55 $((
$< T("
v
4 55 ¢ )
6<' >
5 75 #5' 7 ' # ! 55 5
$ (% 5 5 #55 " % $'5'%$ <
( 5# "
1 L
T T
't
" Ef
O
/
A
4 ( #
5

2323



DISPLAY=DEVICES

% *- " (&% $ #' 7' 75( 5
$ "$ 541> $ "= 5 $$#SHH#H "4 &
# '? #$ ' $ $ T
2
& ( "ot l./ n# )+ ,(-() ” 3
4 5 % 5. $ g
5" =" " H#HO# 5 $ 5(">$#7 3
% 5 (# ' # 5 1 & n
DISPLAY-DEVICES
l 12V & AC c.%idiaf)mmn :
l %ﬁ
>$ HH# (" S "

55("C 2ID9 #& $°"

/1= 77 , | 1= 77 ( HDUU
[\1=77 $ 7 7# | 11=77 $
5 6

5$ 7 7%

55 $$%
>$, ', '57 % ? ( (#"
, & 77 #I1=T77 # % % (# 7"

2323



575

e

#5

Gailing Frish i

55"

Closure Frame
Support Rod

/ Insert Ceiling Finish Material (sheetrock, etc.)

g Exlating Celing ‘

o "H,‘h/

Quter Closure Fraime —»

6
6 575
9#1 7

g Existing Ceiling

Inner Closure Frame %

Closure Fra
Support R

B —

Backar board

, 6 575
/ . =7 #1 7

Inrter Closure Frame

Existing

- I P

P ——

148" - 318" (3 - 5mm) pap

Outer Frame ————

6
6575
9#1 7

g Existing Ceiling

—1

A T L o SRS RRNRRRR S — 144 board screwed lo Backer Board 1
~Eid T
Celling Finish Material {shestrock, elc.)3; N |I
- Chie 0
Closure Frame
— Support Rod
Outer Frame ————»|

6
] 6575
=7 #1 7

<«€— Inner Frame Matching Ceiling material

/ (inside frame)

Ceiling Closure Panel é

TGrid Tile

—

2323

Closure Frame
Support Rod

<«—— Inner Frame Insert Ceiling Tile inside lower frame




DISPLAY=DEVICES

8 *# 4# ) ! "
7 # $ &#H % # # $ CEC&
7TE " - & % ( 7 # # # % "
5 "1 % ' # 7' # 5 %3 ' "
= % #
,5%7 0,7 O- "0 /< ‘07 ' $# &
05% 04 ## ( 50F 45 &% $ #$ % 5 > 45
#> 4 # OE ™ ? 9 0GD > #2 GDO(( # "
«——— Existing I-Beam
% Ceiling / Decking s
Structural Channel é g
«— Structural Channel
Threaded Rod
/ 7
"(( #% ( 7 # o
# 9:;/5< #( 5 > 45 >4- #> #
>4 0 =10 < 5 >4 41> "
H # 7 # B 5 ## # #11'C (
b # 5"H # & ## # 1 %
7( # & 75 7 5"H # (?
# % 7 # #5% "

2323



DISPLAY@DEVICES

* # 4# )8!
5 % 7 6=6 (9 78 6= + 6 (
9 78 $'# 6 "
= 6= "5 ( #$ "H (% ?%$ $
6=$% 5% 7 6= %
C ,$%$ (? 7( 5 # $ 5( % '
(5( # % (&#5 ( "=? ' 5
# 7 5 ' " ? %
?7? 5' $ 7 # $ %  $$
$$ ' " GD?'"? 5 ' 2&# ' JD?'? 5 /1%
E$ ' %5 (" & # (7 ' 5 '
(& ' #T7T#$ 5( 5(¢( 0 5 $ ($
"'50 #7 #' ,9/,6K
= 5 $$#SH#HH $'5'$ <" 1( TH#HS #
(5 5 ("
= 5( & o # 7 4= #=6 # 5
5 ("
&
> 4 #> 45 (# ' $ # $5
5("> #(# ' $# # B 5
4
> 45 >4- #> 4 41> 5 77 # #
5(5 ( 7 S 4
* # 8/# )
(& ( T#$ 5 (5 ( 5 532D 22
: $ 7 (7% L H## # 0
7 "2 #H# H#% ' 7 # $ #5
JD$ "5 (" # # # 70 5 (%
7 7 70 % $ (%' ' $<
$ ' 75 %'/ % & ( 7 tO#2 7 #
70 % #% 5 % #( "

2323



DISPLAY=DEVICES

9% >
(" (03 - nox g )y 128 ( +(
Y( "3 * 1#E)@ A * Lo
) ((0 1 3 g (
o " ") (" [ 0 " *1 3
(& ( T#S$ 5 (5 ( 5 532D "2 '"
5 % 70 e # & #$ & 5
5(0 # 5 # 5 (" = ' $ % #
$'  $07 T7(
C 2D # 5 >4 (# 0 #2D # 5 70 &
> 45 #> # (# "
: 5 $  ## o# " ##
% #" '% & 7 55 % & "5 %( # "

Outer Closure Frame

41+ — —
,_—/ ,_—/
/ /
/ /
— —
F——— < 1/2"ThreadedRod —— > —
/ /
/ /
/ /
/ /
/ /
—/ —/
/ /
é é
/ /

<«———  1/2"Nut (Top) - >

] «<— 1/2" Split Lock Washer —————» |

1/2" Flat Washer

1/2" Nut (Bottom)
— —
—
; _’——-;’_Z—’
— . . —
% Lift Frame Lift Frame %
— E—
— —

E— E—
/ /
/ /
] —
/ /

2323



DISPLAY=DEVICES

&
(" +) ( " >
C $# & & $5( 5 5"H (%
( n
" 4& 55( 75 55
" 4& 55(55 5 "
" 4& 55(75 7
" 4& 55 (7 5
y o
"o 7
3" = %$ &0 ' 7
=7 # "
H (%' $ # (& # $$ 7 - (&
2 # $ # 5 5"
* 4 | *
5 #1(#) 06=0%"' $' #$
204 " - s 7 "' # 5 5 ("
+ 0 52 " ($ $ ?272# 0
' #05' 7# "
(% '& $ 7 (0#S #7 $
715 #" %' 5 #$ 70" % #
$ ("
5 ' 7 5 # #( 0% (% # 5 #
' 7 "' 50 % $

2323



DISPLAY-DEVICES

50& 7 2% '5 $
51 '"# $3% % #
+ 087 (
$ # 5
=7 (%2 5
5 7 77 #2 /1=770%$7 2
] (||_ 1 I
> —(
=$2:72, &
C $ &## 2°D( (
=%$2, &
# 7 5 (
(& $ # (& # $$ 7
? # $ # 5 5"
7 >
"THI o (+1!,*

#+( (# + 13"#")
(+1!, > 1= *( ")

/5 5 7 $ 0% #

5 "

# 5 0% 5 #
88+="= 5§ $$#5( 5 %
+$ "
$ + 88+= ' $ "=
+ 88+= 0 ,=/=C, 48>
' # ? 7"

2323

<'25"H '

7 5"

5 $ (
A #

*D( ( $7 # 5
5 S "

(# 7 $

2. (&

% $

+ 8g4=

48> ?



DISPLAY=DEVICES

# >
/- # G I * "Lt #()
(% # 3
# # (' 0$ C6 4 5 (
$ "5 $ ( 5 ( #5 #
$ 5 ( #%$7( 515" "
0 7# 48> # (0 #
?7(
( B B 2 B
1 %- ?7 = +| 88+= ' & 7
# 5 $
& #' = #
(&( 5 5
-2 5 = 5 %
$ # $048> $
? 7
- ? ( > (" $ (L 1 >> ' $$
2?25 ( (& 7 12 $ (
5 (
' 5
- ?25& (LL 4 /1 & 7 17" & 7
N 1 |55 #( ¢ (
2 & ( 4 | 5% $ $735
8 # ( :
L & (% $#
LL $ (' %5 & 7 4 S $ &

;O (1 $ 5 5' ##'

2323



DISPLAY=DEVICES

C* I# )
5 $$ # $<" (7 #$ "#' (& 5 (
5(5 505% & # %# "
# $<'1' B57&% 7 # 0$% ( #"
I
a5 O ulll
& % $<' # ' ( T#$ (5 $ <
Doy
cC (1 5 T7# ?27 7 : (
1 $ ' 55 5( "
6 5 ( (# ( $ 7 #$$'$ S # #
1 $ % " %
1 3
= %3$ 7 " #(& %
#$ #'= 5 $ #"
-1
®

O<_ BOJ4_

= ( # (9
O<— O<— 1
/! #$ 5 $<' | 57 & % # $
# % 5 5"5% # #6= 6 $?73%'# 6 3"

2323



DISPLAY-DEVICES

) (

# &
%)) @ '() L* *
* 11 ' 0*D "3
= %$ 5' 75 # # 5
(7( '$( # #5 ( %"
5% % ( 7' 0?2$ (' # % $5 50 #
$&# " CH( R ( 2 # T
(7¢'$ $<7

$ () €,
C7 # #(0 7 5¢# [+=8+/+18% ",
$ i $7( $ "= 7 0% #
o #( 7('$ # 5

2323



DISPLAY=DEVICES

Loop Detall Cable Clip Detail

Side View
Large Cable Ties (oy Small Cable Ties
q\/?
Small Cable Tie Mounting Holes
\ {_>"Small Cable Tles End View
L_'_'—_——‘_'_F M
= 5  $$# % $ 5 & 7 ($
(&" 1'% ' ?2 (", (" $ $$ #5
1 7 1 |$||
C 5 ( 7 "$"4 & $
# 5
15 % $ <" 7 (" # 5 5
S # ? # $5 5 5 3 * "#'#! + (
*, + 3
+ =
(s ?2% 7 #0&# OF- $ 5 (
$<" $ # ' $& 7 5 '"C B '$
# 5 55 !
; 5 ($ % [+Cl4 (# %0
"5 %0 # ( %' &'5 % ' 17 # # 5 5
#'5 %$ ("
-7 O5¢# "7 0 '5 %$ ( #

$$ & $ "> & ("

5% ## & 77 #I1'5 7 0& 6 # >$
5% % (# 7"

H #% ' 7$ % ("

2323



DISPLAY=DEVICES

) # ' 8 [# E !

~ Hardware Order

1—
Z\H@H/S

e \4

3

#1: 1/4-20 Bolt
#2: 1/4" Split Lock Washer
#3: 1/4" Flat Washer
#4: 1/4-20 Nut

+=8 5% 7 6=1 71 (0$'# 6 *
4 5 ? 7" 1 = ( S HT

5 # 5(5 5 "5% % ('# 81
, 7% 0 ' 1= 81 5 (", $%(
8;124 = 5'# ' "
cJ D 0JDS$ «» 0 #JD5 'o]=-
( 55 ("
6 # $5 1=( # 5( 7 #5
# "I # # 7 # " % %

#  #< #5 T("

2323 !



DISPLAY=DEVIC

&
5% & M'57 0% # 5 2"
1=-

4% 1 % ( 6=406=4" $ % # 7?7 # #' 7
(# #% 0" 7 2*D ( ' T
F ' YT (# ?# "I## D D # $3
' # 5 ' 5 (") 7 # $$
$% # 7 #

&
48& T$% 0 # 7' 5% 7( 5
$ "6 " 7" $ %% 7 (' 7T
5% & 4%$#1 % ( 6=06=105 % ' 7 T
(# "5 ("

2323



DISPLAY-DEVICES

8 (! 1% X

= # # 7' 5(0 $$7 GD5 (

H*

45 ' $ # #

I# % # 70 $ 70JD5 0 #J ?
$ #5 #"

1/4-20 Nylon Lock Nut
1/4" Flat Washer

i
Spring %
7

MNylon Shoulder Bushing

-
Ceailing Enclosure Slider Bracket %

1/4-20 Threaded Rod

Coupling Nut

1/4-20 Threaded Rod

1/4-20 Nut

1/4-20 Nut Pressed into Panel Frame —

|nner Closure Frame

Lbet )

15 % 5 7 (" "

- 5 (" # # 6= 6= 5 ("/5
s Y #0 7 # 1=-
%0 #< # T $ 55 LT
#< 7 4$$#1 % ( 6=0 6= 0 $7 #'($

2D 2D"
2323



DISPLAY=DEVICES

SICH#

$ 5% ## & ( &5 % #< ( # $$
& $
6’ 5 #:3 # # 0 ! 0% # % 0
0 ! " 5 ($ % %0' 5 %0 #

( %" &' 5 % ' 77 # # 5 5 "5
%S$ (
-7 5# “"/7 0 '5 %$ (#
$$ & $ "< ' % ( ##
$ 5% ## & (
6 5 ('(#" $ # # 1 $ #
5% ## & 77 #/1'5 7 0 & 6 # >$

5 % % (# 7"
= 5 # # #%5 $

* "%
I

) N: N N: N N: N

# ) N: N1 N: N1 N: N1
4 + 2 2
# + I/ ", /

"/ /

2323




DISPLAY-DEVICES

>t 5( $<" " (% % (& ' 75
TS #5 5 5# ' #

(& 1 71 6

(& $<' 5( 5"

6' # '? $$ # 5 ( 5 50 # (

$"= # # GD D 7 5% '#5 7
$ & ( "5( 7 #1 5% ' (#

.
>t 1% # (
, $$ 5 $$$  $5 % ( F 450 '0 $2% %"
/5 5 "# (& ( 7 # " # ( 7 #
(%5 (&#"
4 55( ' 70 #' 5 $ "
/ *E

| >$%>& 5 & %( 5 "
/| 5%''? 77 # ! # % # 5 $
$' 57" 5

$'#& 22 5 %

5A$$# 5% $ 0& 5% % # 7( % # 5
C0 # 75 # "/ 2 (5 $$
27$ A? 7 $ "

12?2( # 75 % 27"

5% (' $

2323



DISPLAY=DEVICES

) *
5% 5 & # + &'$ 0 #'& # ( 5 %
"0 % # 5 - ( 0 #2 5 $
$  2'& 5 ## ( "0 (&
$ 5¢ "
# # 5 ( (1 $7 1"
6 # # 5 ) "# "6
/@ F " H#0$ % # 0
/@ F "= 45 # & $ #
5% $ #$7($ 5 %', (1
# $$ ("
5 & $# & $ (0 =" $$
# 7 ( 0 8( >% %>& o ™
H S %H& " "

2323



DISPLAY=DEVICES

%

b -
Q<—°/ \l/— /@ F

>$%>8&' # #:( 1 C
7 (( 5 5% "

©

(% '((# [+ClA(#"

= 5 ,9 $ /C=
( % '((# [+Cl4

= $ 51 IC= /=1

= 1 ## 5 # %

&' $ I (' #"

= # 1 ?5
((# 5 $7(

= /@ F1 # %
'8 # = #' #

L ((## 2% ##S$ (
I %' % (1 2/M2"5 %
% (5 "

2323

%

Cw

&

'8 (&#

$

(#"

0( 5°

I=1(#0 #

I=1(#0 #



DISPLAY=DEVICES

Program the lift to MANUAL MODE —

=, # &'$ 5( #
"C (% 7 #$3'%$ % # # 1
$ % " % 1 3
= %$ 7 " (& %
#$ #'= 5  $ #"

Ot

, 9%

= (# &5 0 ' D$< $'#

5( 98%$ "

"67( ( [+Cl4 >8 1 G%<3 6 # #
1 0O $ % " %
1 3

"4 5 # #$<' 3

=$7( ( 9% 0% # #
$ % " % "

"= ( /IC=/=1 >80% # # 1

05 # % " 1

" 5 98% %$ 7 %

" = $ 5 5 & 5% "S$H% $7 ("

3" 6 ‘"= 5§ & $7 (( #$ " 5
5 # & $ < $7( #0 $ $' "

L ;(C0 ( ( /C=/=1 >85 "(# 9
AR .

O [
2323 ' Oh b




DISPLAY=DEVICES

8;: 182 /+=8+/+18$

= 9 70 77 5 & (?27( 'O
&'0 ($ #5 ' 70 #$<' #< (
$'# 5( 98$%

67 ( ( I+Cl4 >8: 1 G %<3 6 # #
1 0o $ % " % #
1 3
' 4 5 # #$ 5
"5 ( #S"
=87 (0 ( 8; 182/ +=8+/+18 $ 0$ # #
05 # % " #
e ( IC= /=1 >80$% 4 # 1
05 # % # 1
) 5 98% %$ 7 %
m= $ 5 5 & 5% " $#% $7("6 #
# 1 05 # % "= 5 &
$7 (#3
((0 ( ( Ic=/=1 >85 $7 (#3
$ %"

Ot

= ( " # (3%
O+ o5
/C= /=1 >8
"6 # # 1 05 #%
) ..
/IC= /=1 >80 5 (' %# '# $%$ &0
98 0 ##'# ( &' #(

2323



DISPLAY=DEVICES

#* !

-4 +E+F 48> +=98:8 =8 ;1+=;4-M

( B B 2 B
1 %- ? 7 = 4+ 88+= ' & 7
# 5 $
& #' =
# (&( 5
5
-?2 ' 5 = 5 %
$ # $048>
$ 27
2 > ([ s (1 >=", &
?25 ( (& 7 12 3
( 5 ("
' 5
?25& ( 411 & 7 17 & 7
2 1 |55 #( # (
2 & ( 4 | 5% % $ 55
& # # ? 5
48># $
$ ¢ $
$7'
) & 6 # # =6 5 ) '"# # "5
("0 >$%>& 3$ "

2323



DISPLAY=DEVICES

'& 455 (484 =, =19/1= /= + # 8 8;F8+1H
8..>8
45 # % # (
7' & 5% 55
7 "5
((# # 48> ( #1
$'# 5 7"
= $'# A #
5 ' #"
(& ?'& 5 (' (6 $ #
"HE&E"+ % & " /@ F1
. 4
5 48> ?27% ( "6 # # =6
5 ) '# "
9 # /@ F1 05 # % % "=
5 98% 7 0 7 5
(( %"
6 & ? ("
)" 6 5 [+Cl4 >8 1 G%
" 6 1 # ( ("= %
8' '4 4( % 5 5"
3" 6 # # ( 7 $$
5( G '5( $$7 5% ' 5
7 ' ' # #.8; 182 /+=8+/+18
'& 5% "7 K
! 6 1 # ( ("=
1 1 ( Trn
; ( /IC= /=1 >8 1 G
6 % 0O # 5 & $ ( $
$ 5 & 5% , # ' $ $7 ((#

2323



DISPLAY=DEVICES



DISPLAY@DEVICES

(% 5

= 8;;>8 #,8= H# '?
8.:>8 # $ ,8="

( #&' ## ' & @

7 8::>8 #,8= 0
# A"

= $ 0% # #8=0%
l8="

[ (" #

C6(& 5 $$ O0>+(& 5
( 5 5"

C60> +0 #,=6 5 ' 5
#

C6 #>+ (& 5 %
$ ('

=6 $ ( 5 5 ' $

8;>8 >+5( $ (& 5
8;>8 C65 ( %$ $' 5
8;:;>8 =6 ( ( (# #
8= C6 $  # % ? (
8= =6 ( '$ # %

('(#0$ # # 8;>80
7 0% (#"=
(# $ 0% 7 $
=+ 88+= ' ' #
# (&( 5 "
88;F8+1H 8;>8 C6 5 % 5

77 #"

9#7 =6 5 "#
? 748>"

2323

C60 C60 #

$ 0 #,=6 $

(& 7"

#$ #'C $

$ =6 C6
%'% 5
= (08 ¢
( # 55 ( #

5 %

1(( " 1#



DISPLAY=DEVICES

) )

| (+

Put the lift into MANUAL
MODE - Press
OVERRIDE & UP

Press DOWN to lower
lift to desired
Maintenance position
(lift will stop when button
is released)

Set Maintenance
Position
Press SET & UP

Return to AUTO mode
Press OVERRIDE &
STOP. Press UP
button, lift should travel
to home position

To test:

Press OVERRIDE &
DOWN buttons, lift
should travel to position
just set and then stop

Y

Press DOWN to lower
lift to desired Show
position (lift will stop

when button is released)

Set Show Position
Press SET & UP

Return to AUTO mode
Press OVERRIDE &
STOP. Press UP
button, lift should travel
to home position

To test:
Press DOWN button, lift
should travel to position
just set and then stop

If yes, press UP
and lift is ready for
operation

If No, press UP
and start again

If yes, press UP
and lift is ready for
operation

If No, press UP
and start again

2323




DISPLAY=DEVICES

217eWaYds yoreuw o}
Burim 1081100 :ON

Xxoq
Jou09 Juswade|dal
10} 1aQ [1ed uay}
Buum Ay1sA :SIA

£Pa123UU0 [013U0D
ajowal 8y} s| :ON

0} voo.uca
— Jamod dn »ooH
‘ON

Buiuuibaq
0] paasoid —
sloyealq 19say STIA

¢paddu siaxealq
1N21ID By} a1y
BSEIN

x0q
|04U02 JusWwade|dal
104 1adied ‘ON

$59004d BpLIBAO
10} [enuew a9s

A

— pasabbiy sI youms
Aiayes 'SYNING L

Buiuuibaq
0} paadoud pue Jo Yl
uin ‘1amod al0)sal
‘Woynuinl :S3IA

+

A

suononJsul
Jo41aaires

— palabbiy youms

Aiajes 'SHNING 9

X0g |04JuU0d
Juawaoe|dal
104 1dA I1eD ‘ON

1aq Ired
‘swajqo.d [eajueyoaw
Aue sey yi sy JI \STIA

0} paaooud
‘1amod 1sa1 ‘youms
ayy ised sadwin(
10 9ses|9y :SIA

%

*

1aa 1red
‘plremdn janen
Wil 8yl seoq ‘S3IA

Buiuuibaq 0} paasoid
— syuawisnlpe ases|al
9)elq 1o} |ad Ired :ON

[t b
|eaiueyosw
Aue aney
Wil 8y s80Q :ON

*

+

punos
11 Aq payedlpul
¢Apadoud Buisesjal
afeiq sy S| :STA

0} voo.uca
—X0q [0U0d
ojul Jojow Bn|d :ON

Xoq
|101u02 Juswade|dal 4
10} 1ad Ired ‘ON
¢pabbnidun
| | 1o paBewep |jgaym
1osuas 10|s ay} s| 4
‘SIA
sued juswaoe|dal
Jojjadired os |-
ayi ur bnid :S3A
¢pabebua awely
do} ayy uo sayoums e
Avjes ayl aly :ON
épunos
H wnyjooioe axew |€
Hi syl seog ‘ON
£X0( |0U0d Ol
pabbnd 10108uu00 | ¢

Iolow 8y} S| :SIA

abe)jon aul|
mo| Ajuap -abeyon
OV MOT ISHMNING §

H

£9N0W Wi 8Y) s20Q
‘SYUNING v

H

v

v

v

asn o} Apeas s yun
— [BWION :SHNITG ¢

LUy Ul
paasoud —
O YoNIMS JUSWBAOWN
ON N1 — syuq
ou:a31adros

sued
juawaoe|dal Joy
IreD “ain|rey Jojow

1912W|OA /M AJIBA
¢lamod Buinisoal
un ayy s| :ON

<A

esung
@31 40 JoquinN
'S3IA

paidniiod Alowaw ajirejon
-uou sl Jal|iea 10 #7002 xx

eyH Bunooysa|qno.

Jaye i{dnN 43IMOd
WNOdN 3AILOV
a3TaHLsI

2323




DISPLAY=DEVICES



= $# #7 #5' ( 5 ( 5( # 5 ¥

5(>%%>&' 0 " C ( & $ '$  $5(

% B#>$ %>&' # O# 5' % &'"' "

g

425 ( '0 ( # 0 ( 0($ $ 07"
L5
(

>%$%>&"0 ™

x4+t # - &#"

/[&#01 *

&

5 !

1($ % 5 (

+(

[H#it

1 %2, 2P$

6

> $' #H 7

> $' #

# Q

,  Q

1((

2323



Help us help you!

& % S5 #'? $# " 1% $ % ' $&# $

# 7 # # $#' 5 %" 6 ? 5 (

5 7TA "C ' 7% 7!
‘($ 05 ? " = 2?25 % $$ K
I#* H#

I$$ ' 55

6?27 7

> ( %'

7-? 7( 58%%°

8 5

C# # %5

# o~

9 % $' 7% 'R

$#' $$# (R
% # $$#'($ R

I#* 0

/ %5 $ % # ? & & R

S # 7T # # $#'5 % O # R

(*+1, "'#2 |

# +(

6

8 (

2323



